Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com
M Series
Industrial Circular
Connectors, Cables, and
Adapters
sales@metabeeai.comPage 2

✓ Protection degree: IP67 in locked status, IP68 base on customer specific requirements.
✓ ROHS compliant.
Order Information
M 5 03 P 1 F W
Series
Thread Diameter
03: 3-pin   04: 4-pin
P: Pin   S: Socket
1: PCB    2: Solder
F: Front Mount    B: Back Mount
Wire
sales@metabeeai.comPage 6
Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com
M5 Connectors and Cables
Name Picture Drawing Contacts Part No.
M5 Male
Solder/PCB Front
Mount Connector
3 M5-03-P-1
4 M5-04-P-1
M5 Female
Solder/PCB Rear
Mount Connector
3 M5-03-S-1
4 M5-04-S-1
M5 Male Solder
Front Mount
Connector with
Wire
3 M5-03-P-2-F-W
4 M5-04-P-2-F-W
M5 Female Solder
Rear Mount
Connector with
Wire
3 M5-03-S-2-B-W
4 M5-04-S-2-B-W
M5 Female
Straight Molded
Cable
3 M5-03-S-2-W
4 M5-04-S-2-W
M5 Male Straight
Molded Cable
3 M5-03-P-2-W
4 M5-04-P-2-W
sales@metabeeai.comPage 7
Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.